R
S
-4
8
5
 R
e
m

X -
- +
Ordering Information
I-7083-G CR 3-axis, 32-bits Encoder Counter Input Module with DCON Protocol (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7083D-G CR I-7083 with 7-Segment LED Display (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7083B-G CR 3-axis, 32-bits Encoder Counter Input Module with DCON Protocol (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7083BD-G CR I-7083B with 7-Segment LED Display (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Internal I/O Structure
Pin Assignments
Wire Connections
Input Type